

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Registered Office: Gadepan, Distt. Kota, Rajasthan - 325 208 Tel. No. 0744-2782915, Fax No. 07455-274130

Corporate Office: "Corporate One", First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi-110 025

Tel. Nos. 011-41697900, 46581300 Fax No. 40638679 Email: isc@chambal.in; Website: www.chambalfertilisers.com

(CIN:L24124RJ1985PLC003293)

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 85/2019

July 02, 2019

The Secretary

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

The Secretary

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0033549	K R RANGANATHA GUPTA	200	325132 - 325133	60417407 - 60417606
	1 *	100	325136	60417807 - 60417906
E0140813	SUMAN CHADDHA	200	835079 - 835080	135545951 - 135546150
E0179511	VENKATA SUBBARAO AMAMCHERLA	100	1029717	155009561 - 155009660
E0197910	M PRABHAKAR RAO	100	1062710	158308861 - 158308960

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

Hindupus, 29/06/2019

Ref: CFCL / E0033549 / 11343

Thanks for updating my pant & Bank details
But, please Let me know the procedure to receive
duplicate shore certificates which I have lost
while shifting my house.

please treat it or most important

Thanking you,

You's faithfully,

Zuarı Finserv Limited New Delhi

0 2 JUL 2019

Unit CFCL

For P.A. to Mr. Josh

Luari Fingery Limited Corporale one Inst- Floor 5, Commercial Centre Jasola New Delhi 110025

Dated - 26/06/2019

Dear Sir,

Chamical Fertilizer and Chemical himited

Issue of duplicate Share Certificate cum

Trans mission of shores

200 Shores in name of Sunga Chadoha (cleceased)

No's 8735079-835080 Registered tolio Ma - E 0140813

with reference to your E mail dated MIL on above subject - I request you to forward me the formate for issuance of chiplicale.

Share, as above share certificates have been lost somewhere in transit,

Please also advise me the proceedure for issue of duplicate shore certificate um tronumission of shores.

Further I advise you tot I am the husband and Mominee of Leceased person.

your faithfully Drawtha Shyam Kishore Chadoke 4/344 Bonfarawala Near Swastic Plaza Dehraclun - "Wrakland 240001

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

0 2 JUL 2019

Unit CFCL

TO

ZUARI INVESTMENTS LTD CORPORATE ONE FIRST FLOR, 5, COMMERCIAL CENTER JASOLA NEW DELHI DELHI-110025 **FROM**

A SEKUNTALAMMA DOOR NO.16-3-448, JONNALAGADDA VARI STREET, OPP. CANARA BANK NELLORE-524001. ANDHRA PRADESH

<u>SUB:</u> - <u>DEATH OF HOLDER</u>, <u>MISPLACE SHARE CERTIFICATE</u>, <u>PLEASE ISSUE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE</u>

REF: - CHAMBALFERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD, FOLIO NO: E0179511

DEAR SIR,

I, A SEKUNTALAMMA wife of AMAMCHERLA VENKATA SUBBA RAO informing you that my husband died on 13-11-2013. We hold CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD share certificates of FOLIO NO.E0179511. Shares of 100 QTY. But my husband share certificate misplaced. As my husband demised. I would like to transfer those shares in my name.

Let me know the process for transfer of shares in my name. Kindly do needful at the earliest.

THANKING YOU,

S. Sakuntalamma

(A SEKUNTALAMMA)

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 0 1 JUL 2019 Unit CFCL Date: 27th June 2019

To:

Investor Service Centre (Attn: Mr S B Jash) Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi – 110025.

(Ph: 011-46581333 (D),41697900, 46581300, Extn. 233, email: 1sc@chambal.in)

From:

Suman Venkatesh Deshpande N55, Nalanda, Palace Garden Apts, 23/24 Palace Cross Road, Bangalore 560020.

(Ph: 99801-62645, email: sumandeshpande@yahoo.co.in)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Request for Issue of Duplicate Shares and Transmission for 100 shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd by legal heir after the demise of sole holder, Mr M Prabhakar Rao

My father, Mr M Prabhakar Rao, was the sole holder of 100 shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. He passed away in Jan 2010.

My brother, Mr Sanjay Rao, and I, Mrs Suman Venkatesh Deshpande, are his only 2 legal heirs as my mother, Mrs M Meera Rao, passed away in 2016.

I would like to request the transmission of these shares. We have obtained a **Succession Certificate** from the court, according to which these shares are to get **equally divided** between the two of us legal heirs.

The details of the shares are as follows:

Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of shares
E0197910	1062710	158308861 to 158308960	100

To the best of our knowledge, these shares were held in paper form but I am unable to find any of them. I request you to issue duplicate shares to me for the same.

After that, we will proceed with the transmission process.



I also request you to send me a statement of any unclaimed dividend of the last few years.

I am attaching the following document:

1. Notarised Death Certificate

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

2.20

Suman Venkatesh Deshpande